
MEMBERSHIP TYPE DURATION/PRICE PRIVILEGES
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1M

1,000Fit Single

Fit Couple

Jsi  Single
Jsi Couple
Jsi Family

(2+2 below 16)
Additional child above 

12 till 16-year-old 

3M

2,500

6M

4,500

12M

8,500

1M

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

3M

4,500
6,500
9,500

2,200

6M

7,500
12,000
17,500

3,200

12M

13,500
22,000
29,500

4,200

1M

1,800

3M

4,500

6M

8,500

12M

15,500

Gym access
20% o� Spa treatment ( 60 mins & above) 

10% Spa retail
 1 x PT (12m Only) 

1 x Group class (12m Only)
 1 x Gym guest pass Single use only

Gym access
20% o� Spa treatment ( 60 mins & above) 

10% Spa retail
 2 x PT (12m Only) 

2 x Group class (12m Only)
 1 x Gym guest pass Single use only

Pool & beach 
Spa facilities access

 20% o� F&B ( Excluding SAL )
20% o� Spa treatment ( 60 mins & above)  10% o� Spa retail

6 & 12 MONTHS ADDITIONAL PRIVILEGES/PER ADULT
2 x Pool & beach guest passes single use only

Gym access
3 x Personal training per week

1 x Wellness consultation
Spa facilities access 

20% o� F&B ( Excludin SAL )
20% o� Spa treatment ( 60 mins & above ) 

10% Spa retail

Lifestyle  Single
Lifestyle  Couple
Lifestyle  Family
(2+2 below 16)

Additional child above 
12 till 16-year-old 

Personal Trainer

1M

2,200
3,300
4,400
1,000

3M

6,000
9,500
12,000
3,500

6M

11,000
17,500
23,000
4,000

12M

19,500
29,500
39,500
6,000

3,500 9,750 18,750 36,750

20% o� Spa treatment (60 mins & above ) 
10% Spa retail 

Unlimited group classes 
Spa facilities access

20% o� F&B ( Excluding SAL )

Note
Kids club access is not included in 

any of the above membership plans .

Classes 1,350 3,650 6,850 13,250

Type Single x10 x20 x30

Classes Bundle 125 1,100 1,950 2,850

Personal Training Bundle 350 3,250 6,000 8,550

Kids 85 650 N/A N/A

Pool & beach
Gym access

Spa facilities access 
20% o� F&B ( Excluding SAL )

20% o� Spa treatment ( 60 mins & above) 10% Spa retail 
Unlimited group classes 

Tennis court 
1 comp PT

 12 MONTHS ADDITIONAL PRIVILEGES/PER ADULT
2 x PT Sessions

2 x Gym guest passes single use only
2 x Pool & beach guest passes single use only 

1 x Spa massage 60 mins
1 x Wellness consultation

All prices are in UAE Dirhams & are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
GYM on Saadiyat | Jumeirah Saadiyat Island | gym.saadiyat@jumeirah.com | 02 811 4366

MEMBERSHIP PLAN


