

MEMBERSHIP TYPE		DURATION/PRICE				PRIVILEGES
FITNESS MEMBERSHIP (Gyn floor only)	Fit Single	1M 1,000	3M 2,500	6M 4,500	12M 8,500	Gym access 20% off Spa treatment (60 mins & above) 10% Spa retail 1 x PT (12m Only) 1 x Group class (12m Only) 1 x Gym guest pass Single use only
	Fit Couple	1M 1,800	3M 4,500	6M 8,500	12M 15,500	Gym access 20% off Spa treatment (60 mins & above) 10% Spa retail 2 x PT (12m Only) 2 x Group class (12m Only) 1 x Gym guest pass Single use only
BEACH & POOL MEMBERSHIP	Jsi Single Jsi Couple Jsi Family (2+2 below 16) Additional child above 12 till 16-year-old	1M N/A N/A N/A	3M 4,500 6,500 9,500 2,200	6M 7,500 12,000 17,500 3,200	12M 13,500 22,000 29,500 4,200	Pool & beach Spa facilities access 20% off F&B (Excluding SAL) 20% off Spa treatment (60 mins & above) 10% off Spa retail 6 & 12 MONTHS ADDITIONAL PRIVILEGES/PER ADULT 2 x Pool & beach guest passes single use only
LIFESTYLE MEMBERSHIP	Lifestyle Single Lifestyle Couple Lifestyle Family (2+2 below 16) Additional child above 12 till 16-year-old	1M 2,200 3,300 4,400 1,000	3M 6,000 9,500 12,000 3,500	6M 11,000 17,500 23,000 4,000	12M 19,500 29,500 39,500 6,000	Pool & beach Gym access Spa facilities access 20% off F&B (Excluding SAL) 20% off Spa treatment (60 mins & above) 10% Spa retail Unlimited group classes Tennis court 1 comp PT 12 MONTHS ADDITIONAL PRIVILEGES/PER ADULT 2 x PT Sessions 2 x Gym guest passes single use only 2 x Pool & beach guest passes single use only 1 x Spa massage 60 mins 1 x Wellness consultation
PT MEMBERSHIP	Personal Trainer	3,500	9,750	18,750	36,750	Gym access 3 x Personal training per week 1 x Wellness consultation Spa facilities access 20% off F&B (Excludin SAL) 20% off Spa treatment (60 mins & above) 10% Spa retail
CLASSES MEMBERSHIP	Classes	1,350	3,650	6,850	13,250	20% off Spa treatment (60 mins & above) 10% Spa retail Unlimited group classes Spa facilities access 20% off F&B (Excluding SAL)
BUNDLE	Type Classes Bundle Personal Training Bundle Kids	Single 125 350 85	x10 1,100 3,250 650	x20 1,950 6,000 N/A	x30 2,850 8,550 N/A	Note Kids club access is not included in any of the above membership plans .